Applications
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting
•  Tunnel Lighting
Features:
•  High lumen output and efficacy typical
•  Over 8,280 lm, 148 LPW @ 3000K, 80 CRI, Tj = 85ºC

CXM-22 Part Numbers
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 7,840  7,290  8,470 80 CXM-22-27-80-54-AC30-F4-3
 6,460  6,010  6,980 90 CXM-22-27-90-54-AC30-F4-3
 6,180  5,750  6,675 95 CXM-22-27-95-54-AC30-F4-3
3000K
8,425 7,835 9,090 70 CXM-22-30-70-54-AC30-F4-3
 8,285  7,705  8,950 80 CXM-22-30-80-54-AC30-F4-3
 6,970  6,480  7,525 90 CXM-22-30-90-54-AC30-F4-3
 6,510  6,050  7,030 95 CXM-22-30-95-54-AC30-F4-3
3500K
 8,530  7,935  9,215 80 CXM-22-35-80-54-AC30-F4-3
 7,105  6,610  7,675 90 CXM-22-35-90-54-AC30-F4-3
 6,795  6,320  7,340 95 CXM-22-35-95-54-AC30-F4-3
4000K
 9,270  8,620  10,010 70 CXM-22-40-70-54-AC30-F4-3
 8,645  8,040  9,335 80 CXM-22-40-80-54-AC30-F4-3
 7,500  6,970  8,100 90 CXM-22-40-90-54-AC30-F4-3
6,960 6,475 7,510 95 CXM-22-40-95-54-AC30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 9,425  8,765  10,180 70 CXM-22-50-70-54-AC30-F4-5 CXM-22-50-70-54-AC30-F4-3
 8,700  8,095  9,400 80 CXM-22-50-80-54-AC30-F4-5 CXM-22-50-80-54-AC30-F4-3
 7,535  7,010  8,140 90 CXM-22-50-90-54-AC30-F4-5 CXM-22-50-90-54-AC30-F4-3
6500K
 9,435  8,775  10,190 70 CXM-22-65-70-54-AC30-F4-5 CXM-22-65-70-54-AC30-F4-3
 8,670  8,065  9,365 80 CXM-22-65-80-54-AC30-F4-5 CXM-22-65-80-54-AC30-F4-3
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
	 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI and R9 measurements.
CXM-22 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1: 	 Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature of Tj = 85ºC.